Snipe Open Meeting - 5th-6th October 2024

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:13 on October 6, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Name | Sail
No.

1st Sorcerer 30757

2nd | Andromeda |28451
3rd | Dolphin 29970
4th |- 28385
5th 29501
6th | Basil 29611
7th 106

8th Bare Bones | 30834

9th Corinna 30226

10th | Electra 30315

11th 27385

12th | Soreton 31720
mas velas

Home Name of Helm | Crew
Sailing Name
Club
Bough Peter Lloyd
Beech SC | Wolstenholme |Roberts
Bough lan Gregory Mike Ker
Beech SC
Blackwater | Richard Bonnie
SC Marshall Marshall
Bough Guy Marks Sam
Beech SC Boniface
Blackwater | lain Marshall | Callum
Sailing Club Marshall
Stone Tim Tavinor Kay
Sailing Club Tavinor
Bough Rory Cohen lan
Beech Rumble
Budworth sc | Eric Paalman | Patrick
Sars
Budworth Mark Antonelli | Tracy
SC Antonelli
Bough Brian Gregory |Nayth
Beech SC Twigg
Bough Mike Emma
Beech Warwicker Preen
Bough Sue Roberts Steve
Beech SC Roberts

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

R1

4.0
3.0
7.0
(13.0
DNF)
10.0
8.0
5.0
11.0

9.0

6.0

R2 |R3
(7.0) [1.0
(10.0)| 5.0
20 3.0
(12.0)| 4.0
50 2.0
8.0 |13.0
DNF
(11.0) | 8.0
3.0 | (9.0)
9.0 |10.0
1.0 |70
40 |(13.0
0CS)
6.0 6.0

R4

1.0

3.0

(7.0)

4.0

8.0

2.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

11.0

10.0

(13.0
DNC)

RS

1.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
(13.0
DNC)
2.0
3.0
7.0
(13.0

DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

8.0

13.0
DNC

Total

11.0

240

220

28.0

35.0

38.0

38.0

36.0

42.0

43.0

44.0

44.0

Nett

14.0

15.0

16.0

22.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

31.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

