Snipe Open Meeting - 5th-6th October 2024 Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 16:13 on October 6, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat Name	Sail No.	Home Sailing Club	Name of Helm	Crew Name	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	Sorcerer	30757	Bough Beech SC	Peter Wolstenholme	Lloyd Roberts	1.0	(7.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	11.0	4.0
2nd	Andromeda	28451	Bough Beech SC	lan Gregory	Mike Ker	2.0	(10.0)	5.0	3.0	4.0	24.0	14.0
3rd	Dolphin	29970	Blackwater SC	Richard Marshall	Bonnie Marshall	4.0	2.0	3.0	(7.0)	6.0	22.0	15.0
4th	-	28385	Bough Beech SC	Guy Marks	Sam Boniface	3.0	(12.0)	4.0	4.0	5.0	28.0	16.0
5th		29501	Blackwater Sailing Club	lain Marshall	Callum Marshall	7.0	5.0	2.0	8.0	(13.0 DNC)	35.0	22.0
6th	Basil	29611	Stone Sailing Club	Tim Tavinor	Kay Tavinor	(13.0 DNF)	8.0	13.0 DNF	2.0	2.0	38.0	25.0
7th		106	Bough Beech	Rory Cohen	lan Rumble	10.0	(11.0)	8.0	6.0	3.0	38.0	27.0
8th	Bare Bones	30834	Budworth sc	Eric Paalman	Patrick Sars	8.0	3.0	(9.0)	9.0	7.0	36.0	27.0
9th	Corinna	30226	Budworth SC	Mark Antonelli	Tracy Antonelli	5.0	9.0	10.0	5.0	(13.0 DNC)	42.0	29.0
10th	Electra	30315	Bough Beech SC	Brian Gregory	Nayth Twigg	11.0	1.0	7.0	11.0	(13.0 DNC)	43.0	30.0
11th		27385	Bough Beech	Mike Warwicker	Emma Preen	9.0	4.0	(13.0 OCS)	10.0	8.0	44.0	31.0
12th	Soreton mas velas	31720	Bough Beech SC	Sue Roberts	Steve Roberts	6.0	6.0	6.0	(13.0 DNC)	13.0 DNC	44.0	31.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 www.sailwave.com